

不锈钢重蒸馏水器

STAINLESS-STEEL ELECTRIC-HEATING DISTILLING APPARATUS



DZ5C/DZ10C/DZ20C



DZ5C
DZ10C
DZ20C

性能特点:

- 整机采用优质不锈钢制作。
- 双塔双体，结构合理。
- 盘管式冷凝结构，冷却效果好，出水量大。
- 缺水自动切断加热电源，待回流水补充到达工作水位后继续加热。
- 初蒸和重蒸水位控制分别设置。
- 铜质浸入式电加热管效率高，使用寿命长。

Performance and characteristic:

- ▶ All of products are made from stainless steel.
- ▶ Have two container, and firm reasonable.
- ▶ Condenser is made of seamless stainless-steel pipes and so with very good cooling effects & great capacity of water produce.
- ▶ When lack water, will auto stop heating, when the return water reach the normal level, then continue heating.
- ▶ Composed of first distilling, second distilling water and heating two control system.
- ▶ Immerge electric heating tube made from copper, heat efficiency is better.

主要技术参数(Main Technical Data):

型号 Model	适用电源 Electric Supply	功率 Power	出水量 Water discharge	包装尺寸(木) Product size (Wooden)	毛重 (kg) gross weight	净重 (kg) Net weight
DZ5C	380V/50Hz	10kW	≥5L/h	67×43×86	32	16
DZ10C	380V/50Hz	16kW	≥10L/h	74×43×96	38	18
DZ20C	380V/50Hz	32kW	≥20L/h	84×52×118	56	34

TZ50/TZ100/TZ200/TZ400/TZ600

性能特点:

- 整体采用优质不锈钢制作。
- 利用锅炉提供的高温蒸汽为热能加热，节约能源。
- 利用锅炉蒸汽冷凝的水为源水。
- 盘式蒸汽加热管，热效率高。
- 列管式冷却装置出水量大，易于维护。
- 在蒸馏过程中能有效实现过滤、排氨、水汽分离，保证生产的蒸馏水质量。

Performance and characteristic:

- ▶ All of products are made from stainless steel.
- ▶ Use high temperature steam to heat, save the energy.
- ▶ Use the steam condensation water.
- ▶ Seamless stainless-steel pipes. heat efficiency is better.
- ▶ Condenser is made of seamless stainless-steel pipes and so with very good cooling effects & great capacity of water produce.
- ▶ Percolation, pushing ammonia, dividing water and steam when distilling, in order to control the quality.



塔式
TZ50
TZ100
TZ200
TZ400
TZ600

主要技术参数(Main Technical Data):

型号 Model	出水量 Water discharge	供汽压力 Pressure of steam supply	冷却水压力 Pressure of cooling water	蒸汽耗用量 Steam consumption	耗水比 Ratio of water consumption	包装尺寸 Product size (纸) (Paper) cm	毛重 (kg) gross weight	净重 (kg) Net weight
TZ50	≥50L/h	0.4MPa	0.2MPa	≈1:1	≤1:14	75×65×145	88	55
TZ100	≥100L/h					77×67×165	100	65
TZ200	≥200L/h					102×82×140	150	95
TZ400	≥400L/h					113×103×165	200	130
TZ600	≥600L/h							